
PROMOTING FUN AND VALUE FROM OUR FAMILY TO YOURS.



Heritage Glen 282RK
REDEFINING VALUE
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282RK
SHOWN IN COGNAC LEATHER

ExCELLENT CRAfTSmANSHIp
Our skilled craftsman have years of experience 
building beautifully finished cabinetry. Shown with Optional TV.



Heritage Glen 312QBUD
PROMOTING FUNCTIONALITY
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HERITAGE GLEN  
DELUxE OUTSIDE KITCHEN
 
Wildwood’s deep slide outs create a well-designed 
exterior camp kitchen, providing everything 
the camp chef needs to prepare your campsite 
favorites! From our bumper mounted and swing 
arm grill to the large number of doors and drawers, 
we are redefining functionality.
 
Low counter top heights provide a functional 
workspace while cleaning up and preparing, as 
well as an easy reach for children to set drinks and 
snacks! All of our outside kitchens are equipped 
with a mini fridge to avoid traffic in and out of your 
camper.
 
Heritage Glen also offers the exterior camp kitchen 
in non-bunk floor plans! The 282RK, 302FK and 
276RK provide the option of an outside kitchen 
without the bunks.
 
The outside kitchen (shown above) is available in 
the 300BH, 312QBUD, 356QBQ, and 366BH.

SHOWN IN SOApSTONE

312QBUD

Shown with Optional TV and Jiffy Sofa.



Heritage Glen 327RES
MAXIMIZING LUXURY
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327RES
SHOWN IN COGNAC LEATHER

6’5”

Radius Edge LG® Solid Surface 
Kitchen Countertops

High Rise Faucet w/ Pull-Out 
Sprayer and Undermount Sink

Stainless Steel Kitchen Package

Shown with Optional TV.



Heritage Glen 356QBQ
LEADING INNOVATION



6’5” Full Walk-In 5th 
Wheel Slide-Outs 
(N/A Bed Slides)

Extra large pot and pan drawer at  
the dinette base

Deluxe wood dinette table top
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SHOWN IN CHOCOLATE

356QBQ

Shown with Optional TV and Jiffy Sofa.



A: Docking station with quick winterization feature  
 (Fifth Wheels only)
 
B: Wide track suspension (travel trailers) with  
 aluminum rims 
 
C: Black Tank Flush
 
D: Heated and enclosed underbelly
 
E: Huge finished and insulated fifth wheel  
 pass-thru storage
 
f:  6 gal. G/E quick recovery DSI  water heater

G: Painted & gel-coated fiberglass front cap w/ LED  
 light strips (Fifth wheels)
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State-of-the-Art Technology 

Manufactured with 
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CONSTRUCTION 
BUILT TO LAST.
1  Triple entry steps 

 
2  Folding entry assist  

 handle
 
3   Tinted safety glass  

 windows
 
4  Ultra lube axles 

 
5  I-Beam and Powder- 

 coated frame with  
 cambered chassis
 
6  Laminated vacuum- 

 bonded aluminum  
 framed sidewalls
 

7   Heated and enclosed  
 underbelly
 
8   Laminated floor 

 
9   Residential stain  

 resistant carpet
 
10 High density block  
 foam insulation
 
11 Power front jacks  
 (fifth wheels only)
 
12  Under-floor ducted heat
 
13 Ducted 13.5 K BTU high 
  output air conditioning

14 One piece seamless  
 roof (12 yr. warranty) 
 
15 3/8” roof decking  
 (full walk-on roof)
 
16 R-14 ceiling insulation  
 ceiling
 
17 Insulated duct for  
 central air 
 
18 5” crowned roof rafters 
 
19 Painted  & gel-coated  
 fiberglass front cap
 
 

20 Gel-coat fiberglass  
 exterior
 
21 Hitch light
 
22 Sharp turn radius  
 front cap



WILDWOOD HERITAGE GLEN STANDARDS & OPTIONS

HYpER LYTE CONSTRUCTION
· EZ-Lube Axles w/ 15” Radial Tires  
 (16” on select models)
· Painted Fiberglass Front Cap
· Aerodynamic 5th Wheel Front Cap  
 w/ LED Light Strips
· Wide Track Suspension  
 (Travel Trailers)
· 3 Sided Aluminum-Framed  
 Vacuum-Bonded Construction
· Gel Coated Fiberglass Exterior
· Laminated Sidewalls
· Laminated Floor w/ In-Floor Heat
· 6’5” Full Walk-In 5th Wheel  
 Slide-Outs (N/A Bed Slides)
· One Level, Full Stand-Up Height  
 5th Wheel Upper Decks
· 30” Smooth Fiberglass Radius  
 Main Entry Door (26’ Secondary)
· Swing Arm Entry Assist Handle
· Extra Large Full Pass-Thru Storage 
 (per floorplan)
· One Touch Electric Awning w/  
 Adjustable Legs (1 year warranty)
· Upgraded ABS Fender Skirts
· Grab Handle at 5th Wheel Interior  
 Steps
· Powder Coated I-Beam Frame
· Cambered Chassis
· Water heater By-Pass
· Fifth Wheel Docking Station
· Power Flush Floor Slide-Out  
 Systems
· 16 Gal. per hour G/E Quick  
 Recovery DSI Water Heater  
 (2 year warranty)
· Stabilizer Jacks

· One piece seamless roof  
 (12 yr. warranty) 
· Power Front Jacks  
 (5th Wheels Only)
· Tinted Safety Glass Windows

KITCHEN
· LG® Solid Surface Countertops
· Dometic® Raise Panel Double  
 Door Refrigerator (2 year warranty)
· Residential, Under Mount Sink
· Microwave w/ Carousel  
 (1 year warranty)
· High Rise, Pull-Out Sprayer Faucet
· Vented Range Hood w/ Light
· IVC Plank Wood Linoleum  
 (Made in USA)
· Solid Wood Drawer Fronts w/ Full  
 Extension Ball Bearing Guides
· Solid Wood Raised Upper Panel  
 Cabinet Doors
· Large Overhead Cabinets
· Wall-Mounted Systems Monitor  
 Panel
· Oil Rubbed Bronze Hardware

LIVING ROOm
· 13,500 BTU Ducted Roof Air  
 Conditioner w/ Quick Cool  
 (2 year warranty)
· Residential Stain Resistant Carpet
· Swivel Rocker(s) (per floorplan)
· Theatre Seating w/ Built-In  
 Recliners (per floorplan)
· Oversized Dinette w/ Large Pot  
 and Pan Drawers (per floorplan)
· Deluxe Wood Dinette Tabletop

· Solid Wood Drawer Fronts
· Extra Large 77” U-Dinette  
 (per floorplan)
· Large Dinette Picture Window
· 360° Omni Directional Digital TV  
 Antenna
· Cable TV and Satellite Prep
· Extra Large Overhead Cabinets  
 w/ Glass Inserts
· Decorative Wall Light
· 30 or 35K BTU Suburban Forced  
 Air DSI Furnace (2 year warranty)  
 w/ Digital Thermostat
· Under Floor Heat Ducting
· Night Shades
· Air Hide-A-Bed Sofa w/ Drawer
· 28” LCD TV w/ DVD
· 32” LCD TV w/ DVD (5th wheel,  
 272RLIS, and 299RE trailer  
 floorplans)

BEDROOm
· King Bed in All Bedroom Slide  
 5th Wheels
· Strut Lifted Storage Area Under  
 Bed
· Oversized Bunks (per floorplan)
· Solid Bedroom Privacy Doors
· Mirrored Wardrobe w/ large  
 Drawers (most floorplans)
· Swing Arm TV Bracket  
 (5th wheel bedrooms)
· Tall, 6 Drawer Dressers  
 (most 5th wheels)
 
 

BATHROOm
· 12-Volt Power Bath Roof Exhaust  
 Vent
· Wooden Medicine Cabinet w/  
 Mirrored Door
· Dometic® Foot Flush Toilet
· Tooth Brush Holder and Towel Ring
· Vinyl Tub Surround

SECURITY AND SAfETY
· LP Leak Detector
· Smoke Detector
· Carbon Monoxide Detector
· Fire Extinguisher
· LED Hitch Light
· Welded Heavy Duty Safety Chains  
 (Travel Trailers)
· Electric Brakes (all wheels)
· GFI Receptacles
· ANSI 119.2
· Certified to Meet National Highway  
 Traffic Safety Administration  
 Specifications

HERITAGE GLEN OpTIONS
· Free-Standing Dinette w/ 4 Chairs
· Living Room Ceiling Paddle Fan  
 (5th wheels)
· Roof Ladder
· 15,000 BTU Ducted A/C w/  
 Quick Cool
· Outside Shower (Travel Trailers)
· 50 Amp Service
· Washer/Dryer Prep (5th Wheels)

Contact your Heritage Glen dealer for a 
complete list of options
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HITCH WEIGHT (lbs.)
AXlE WEIGHT (lbs.)
DRY sHIP WEIGHT (lbs.)
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (lbs.)
EXTERIOR lENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT
FREsH WATER CAPACITY (GAl.) *
blACK WATER CAPACITY (GAl.)
GREY WATER CAPACITY (GAl.)
TIRE sIZE (IN.)
AWNING sIZE (FT.)
* Includes hot water heater

T232IS
790
5280
5720
3461
26’ 0”
11’
44
32
50
15”
18’

T272RLIS
845
6390
6975
2351
34’ 4”
11’
44
30
48
15”
21’

T282BHIS
780
6385
6805
2356
33’ 0”
11’
44
32
50
15”
19’

T282RK
700
6040
6620
1901
35’ 0”
11’
44
32
64
15”
16’

T302fK
875
6225
7175
2516
35’5”
11’
44
32
64
15”
19’

T299RE
730
6650
7380
2091
35’ 1”
11’
44
30
33
15”
18’

T300BH
880
7500
8250
2601
37’ 5”
11’ 2”
44
32
64
15”
14’

T312QBUD
855
5985
7150
2601
35’ 10”
11’
44
32
62
15”
20’

FLOORPLAN KEY

 OHC OVERHEAD CAbINET

 WARD WARDRObE

 mICRO MICROWAVE

 LAV bATHROOM sINK

wILDwOOD HERITAGE GLEN TRAVEL TRAILERS

T300BHT299RE

T272RLIST232IS
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HITCH WEIGHT (lbs.)
AXlE WEIGHT (lbs.)
DRY sHIP WEIGHT (lbs.)
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (lbs.)
EXTERIOR lENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT
FREsH WATER CAPACITY (GAl.)
blACK WATER CAPACITY (GAl.)
GREY WATER CAPACITY (GAl.) *
TIRE sIZE (IN.)
AWNING sIZE (FT.)
* Includes hot water heater

wILDwOOD HERITAGE GLEN FIFTH wHEELS

F266RLBS F276QB

F336RLTF327RES

f336RLT
1750
7705
9455
2636
37’ 6”
13’
44
30
62
16”
16’

f276QB
1585
6410
7995
3691
33’ 2”
12’8”
44
30
62
15”
18’

f366BH
1810
9150
11090
2791
42’ 1”
13’2”
44
60
92
16”
18’

f276RK
1325
6810
7985
3291
34’ 3”
12’8”
44
30
62
15”
18’

f327RES
1795
7690
9380
2651
36’ 5”
13’
44
30
62
16”
16’

f266RLBS
1559
6646
8205
3455
33’ 11”
12’10”
44
30
62
15”
19’

f356QBQ
1790
9400
10960
2541
42’ 3”
13’2”
44
60
92
16”
21’

f286RLT
1625
6815
8440
3286
32’ 7”
12’10”
44
30
60
15”
16’

FLOORPLAN KEY

 OHC OVERHEAD CAbINET

 WARD WARDRObE

 mICRO MICROWAVE

 LAV bATHROOM sINK
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F276RK F286RLT

F366BHF356QBQ

NEw FLOORPLAN 
COMING SOON!
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